
Don Pedro GOLF 
2020 

 

Date   Time   Host School   Course 

 
Tue. March 3   3p    Lodi Academy   Micke Grove  

Thu. March 5  3p   Stockton Chr.  TBA 

Tue. March 10  3p    Stockton Chr.  TBA 

Thu. March 12  3p    Lodi Academy  Micke Grove 

Tue. March 17   3p    Ben Holt  TBA 

Thu. March 19  3p   Able   Swenson 

Tue. March 24  3p    Able    Swenson 

Thu. March 26  3p   Ben Holt  TBA 

Tue. March 31  3p    Delta    Diablo Grande 

Thu. April 2  3p   Langston  TBA  

Tue. April 7  3p   Langston  TBA 

Thu. April 9  3p   Delta   Diablo Grande 

Tue. April 14th  3p    Don Pedro   Pine Mountain Lake 

Thu. April 16  3p   Tioga   Pine Mountain Lake 

Tue. April 21st   3p    Tioga    Pine Mountain Lake 

Thu. April 23  3p   Don Pedro  Pine Mountain Lake 

 

Day of the week has been corrected. 

 

 


